Date:

Dogs Name:

Besa Pets Add-ons 2024

Free
Free

Price-per Day
$4.00+Tax
$5.00 +Tax
$5.00 +Tax

$10.00-no Tax

$5.00 -no Tax

Price-Per time
$1.00+tax
$1.00+tax
$2.00+tax
$3.00+tax
$3.00+tax
$3.00+tax
$3.00+tax
$3.00+tax
$3.00+tax
$3.00+tax
$3.00+tax

$20-$40.00+tax

Price per stay
$5.00-no tax

Group Play - If Approved
Raised Bed

Item

Fun Photo

Text Update

Extra Potty-Time Outside (up to 10 min)
Play-Time - Indoor Play Area (up to 15 min)
Snuggle Break In Kennel - (up to 5 min)

Item

Shaped water cubes

Ice cubes - Beef Flavored

Pup cup - Whip cream

Peanut Butter Kong

Cheese-Whiz Kong

Pumpkin Kong

Scrambled egg

Rice - 1 cup

Icecream Treat

Licky mat (includes peanut butter)
Snuffle Mat (includes Cheerios)
Departure Bath/Blow Dry (based on availibility)

item
Cushioned Bedding (per stay)
Add - On Total:

Owners Name:

Yes / No
Yes / No

Quantity Of Days

Quantity Of Times

Duration of Stay
Yes / No

(Circle) Board Pkg: - Bronze - - Silver - - Gold -

Add-on Special Packages

-Circle-

Per Day Rate

(the Option that suits)

The Payful Pup Pkg-$10.00-no tax -Daily-
Includes: -Once-
-Extra Outside Playtime -Twice-
-Extra Indoor play area time (up to 10min) | -Every Other Day-
Hungry Canine Pkg - $6.00+tax
Includes: -Daily-
- Morning Eggs -Once-
- Afternoon PB Kong -Twice-
- Evening Icecream -Every Other Day-
Snack N' Love Pkg $8.00+tax
Includes: -Daily-
- Fun shaped Ice cubes -Once-
- PB licky mat -Twice-
- Snuggle time (5 min) -Every Other Day-




