Date:	Dogs Name:	Owners Name:	(Circle) Board Pkg: - Bronze Silver	Gold -
Besa Pets Ad	dd-ons 2024			
Free	Group Play - If Approved	Yes / No	Add-on Special Packages	-Circle-
Free	Raised Bed	Yes / No	Per Day Rate	(the Option that suits)
			The Payful Pup Pkg-\$10.00-no tax	-Daily-
Price-Per Day	Item	Quantity Of Days	Includes:	-Once-
\$4.00+Tax	Fun Photo		-Extra Outside Playtime	-Twice-
\$5.00 +Tax	Text Update		-Extra Indoor play area time (up to 10min)	-Every Other Day-
\$5.00 +Tax	Extra Potty-Time Outside (up to 10 min)		Hungry Canine Pkg - \$6.00+tax	
\$10.00-no Tax	Play-Time - Indoor Play Area (up to 15 min)		Includes:	-Daily-
\$5.00 -no Tax	Snuggle Break In Kennel - (up to 5 min)		- Morning Eggs	-Once-
			- Afternoon PB Kong	-Twice-
Price-Per time	Item	Quantity Of Times	- Evening Icecream	-Every Other Day-
\$1.00+tax	Shaped water cubes		Snack N' Love Pkg \$8.00+tax	
\$1.00+tax	Ice cubes - Beef Flavored		Includes:	-Daily-
\$2.00+tax	Pup cup - Whip cream		- Fun shaped Ice cubes	-Once-
\$3.00+tax	Peanut Butter Kong		- PB licky mat	-Twice-
\$3.00+tax	Cheese-Whiz Kong		- Snuggle time (5 min)	-Every Other Day-
\$3.00+tax	Pumpkin Kong			
\$3.00+tax	Scrambled egg			
\$3.00+tax	Rice - 1 cup			
\$3.00+tax	Icecream Treat			
\$3.00+tax	Licky mat (includes peanut butter)			
\$3.00+tax	Snuffle Mat (includes Cheerios)			
\$20-\$40.00+tax	Departure Bath/Blow Dry (based on availibility)			
Price per stay	item	Duration of Stay		
\$5.00-no tax	Cushioned Bedding (per stay)	Yes / No		
	Add - On Total:			